INTACT FINANCIAL CORP

INTACT FINANCIAL CORP

ISIN: CA45823T1066

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
237.67 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.61% (1.45)

ISIN CA45823T1066
Symbol IFC
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,507 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

237.50 CAD (200)
238.30 CAD (100)
236.90 CAD
239.31 CAD
236.46 CAD
236.22 CAD
238.00467 CAD
166,508
39,629,681.58
1,025
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA45823T1066&ID_NOTATION=29225081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8c8c85990b146bc199aed42bd85a6e3f96845e5df970147b2c8aadebd3cc985&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1ede8d4b5bc87057c&time=1721050870&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=330b396fe159a129d6335e370bee631170f36f1d3e46f27a7621d49549298b04&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=58e84e23a56c8dc50&time=1721050870&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9217b1cd2e937b9f83357c23b9518156371192d05128a55221ecc00059fea4ba&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c7e8603684c951f82&time=1721050870&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=366b55429627c9d427586fc0d629db5515af510c4fa3a49d7c773992034431b8&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5a583868b0cf3ea9d&time=1721050870&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abce996f300ab79f338e64ce15de9168579a4ce7ff2e5d6a38ff4e2039eeeb7a&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16ff707285b0f7133&time=1721050870&tool=RSC

INTACT FINANCIAL CORP

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
237.67 CAD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.61% (1.45)

ISIN CA45823T1066
Symbol IFC
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,507 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 237.50 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 238.30 CAD (100)
Open 236.90 CAD
High 239.31 CAD
Low 236.46 CAD
Close (prev. day) 236.22 CAD
VWAP 238.00467 CAD
Volume (pcs) 166,508
Trading volume 39,629,681.58
Number of trades 1,025
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.98% +22.04% +38.71%
Perf (abs.) +32.74  +42.92  +66.33
Beta 0.84 0.68 0.56

Volatility  16.76 16.72 16.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 159.00 EUR
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 160.00 EUR
12

Hanover 2024/07/ 08:01 159.00 EUR
12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:00 159.00 EUR

235.39 CAD (244,581

2024/07/ 22:00 237.67 CAD

(
228.11 CAD (300,814
225.89 CAD (303,674
211.65 CAD (300,033
239.31 CAD (2024/07/12
200.08 CAD (2024/01/04
239.31 CAD (2024/07/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
188.22 CAD (2023/09/07)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
39.63 1,025

0.00 13

0.00 2

0.00 3

0.00 2

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29225081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250740460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400556091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41160745

INTACT FINANCIAL CORP

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 21:59 174.32 USD 0.51
12
2024/07/ 19:31 159.00 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 08:08 159.00 EUR 0.00
12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30056700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30056700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450940792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12924248

INTACT FINANCIAL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo
— [intact]

Contact Details
INTACT FINANCIAL CORP.

University Avenue 700 M5G 0A1 Toronto,
ON

Telefon: +1 416 341 1464
Fax: +1 416 941 5320
E-mail: info@intact.net

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Charles
Brindamour

Louis Marcotte

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bill Young Chairman of Supervisory
Board
Indira Member of Supervisory

Samarasekera  Board
Janet de Silva Member of Supervisory

Board

Stuart Russell Member of Supervisory
Board

Carolyn Wilkins  Member of Supervisory
Board

Emmanuel Member of Supervisory

Clarke Board

Frederick Singer Member of Supervisory
Board

Jane Kinney Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Katchen Member of Supervisory
Board

Robert Leary Member of Supervisory
Board

Stephani Member of Supervisory

Kingsmill Board

Sylvie Paquette  Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@intact.net
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